Cow Pie 2019 5K Results
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Youth 5K

Daniel Wirtes
Luke Ludwig

Will Paxton

Ben Paxton

Rylan Shay

Arlo Little

Emryk Little

Kane Pershing

Eli Jaixen

Dutch Weaver
Annie Ludwig
Emily Marcucci
Trenton Lauterbach
James Wirtes
John Marcucci, Jr.
Molly Fehlhafer
Lily Kowalski
Gracen Fehlhafer
Dylan Walters
Caleb Walters
Evelyn Linsenmeyer
Wyatt Lauterbach

Peyton Lauterbach

Women’s 5K

Rylee Johnson
Carrie Frank

Stacy Ludwig

Kara Shockey
Shawna Shoemaker
Charlene Pratt
Adrienne Berg

Sara Scott

Nicole Caldwell
Amber Pilakowski
Viridiana Lopez
Jayne Abegglen
Heather Lauterbach
Melanie Wirtes
Stephena Gilmore
Jen Davidson
Alison Behring

Lauren Peterson

25:44
27:12
27:13
27:14
27:15
29:01
29:01
29:58
30:15
33:17
34:15
37:37
38:38
39:26
40:10
40:16
41:01
41:02
44

46
1:06:28
1:09:53
1:16:54

25:45
25:53
27:22
29:40
30:03
30:17
32:55
33:18

34
35:50
37:20
37:28
38:43
39:35
40:22
42:07
43:11
47:15
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Aaryn Prochaska
Amy Ernst

Holly Ernst

Pam Van Cleaf
Jamie Walters
Jodi Spotanski
Melissa Jochum
Rebecca Setlik
Abby Roasa
Marge Jordan
Jan Ortega
Bonnie Reiter
Deborah Solie
Susie Kinsey
Ellen Kinsey

Jane Mailand

Christa Linsenmeyer

Men’s 5K
Benjamin Jochum
Mike Wardyn
Robert Jaixen
Nathan Jochum
Eric Caldwell
Travis Ludwig
Jeremy Dick
Joe Nik

Jake Stutzman
Chris Leonard
Todd Lessley
Francis Jaixen
BJ Behring
John Marcucci
Mark Walters
John Van Cleaf

47:16

47
47:01
48:02
48:05
48:06
51:05
57:18
57:19
58:54
58:55
58:58

:06:29
:07:30
:07:29
111:52
114:18

27:55
30:16
30:31
33:32
34:01
34:16
34:41
35:24
35:35
36:28
37:21
42:06
43:12
43:19
44:01
47:37



